
NCVA	Referee	Equipment	Order	Form

Polo	Shirts
Referee	Polo	Short	Sleeve
 Small  Medium  Large  XL

Referee	Polo	Short	Sleeve
 XXL  3X  4X

Referee	Polo	Long	Sleeve
 Small  Medium  Large  XL

Referee	Polo	Long	Sleeve
 XXL  3X  4X

Ball	Pumps

Hand	Pocket	Pump	Multi	Color

Hand	Pocket	Pump	w/Gauge

Motlen	Dual	Action	Hand	Punp

Gauges
Pocket	Pressure	Gauge	(round	without	pump)

Pen	Pressure	Gauge

Net	Chain

Net	Chain	with	pouch

Precise	Height	for	Nets

Flags

Set	of	2	‐	without	bag	‐	wooden	handle

Set	of	2	‐	without	bag	‐	aluminum	handle

Set	of	2	‐	with	bag	‐	aluminum	handle

Set	of	4	‐	with	red	bag	‐	aluminum	handle

Set	of	2	‐	without	bag	‐	golf	club	handle

Set	of	4	‐	with	blue	bag	‐	golf	club	handle

Lanyard  Black  White

Whistles
Fox	40	Classic  Black  White  CMG

Fox	40	Mini  Black  White  CMG

=
(San	Francisco	Tax	Rate:	8.5	%		‐		multiply	subtotal	by	.085) Tax =

=

Quantity Total

$5.00

$25.00

$25.00

$38.00

$43.00

$6.00

$9.00

$19.00

$9.00

$35.00

Subtotal

Total

$28.00

$30.00

$5.00

$1.00

$10.00

$6.00

$13.00

$25.00

$12.00

$30.00

$25.00


