## **NCVA Referee Equipment Order Form**

					Qua	ntity	Total
Polo Shirts							
Referee Polo Short Slee			71	\$25.00		<del></del> -	
☐ Small ☐ Med Referee Polo Short Slee		rge 🗖 X	\L	\$28.00			
□ XXL □ 3X	□ 4X			Ψ20.00			
Referee Polo Long Slee	ve			\$30.00			
☐ Small ☐ Med		rge 🖵 X	<b>KL</b>				
Referee Polo Long Slee				\$35.00			
	□ 4X						
Ball Pumps							
Hand Pocket Pump Multi Color				\$9.00		<del></del> -	
Hand Pocket Pump w/Gauge				\$19.00			
Motlen Dual Action Hand Punp				\$9.00			
Gauges							
Pocket Pressure Gauge (round without pump)				\$10.00			
Pen Pressure Gauge				\$6.00			
Net Chain				\$6.00			
Net Chain with pouch				\$12.00			
Precise Height for Nets				\$25.00			
Flags							
Set of 2 - without bag - wooden handle				\$13.00			
Set of 2 - without bag - aluminum handle				\$25.00			
Set of 2 - with bag - aluminum handle				\$30.00			
Set of 4 - with red bag - aluminum handle				\$38.00			
				\$25.00			
Set of 4 - with blue bag - golf club handle \$43.00							
Lanyard 🖵 Black	☐ White			\$1.00			
Whistles				· ·	-		
Fox 40 Classic	☐ Black	☐ White	□ CMG	\$5.00			
Fox 40 Mini	☐ Black	□ White	□ CMG	\$5.00			
TOX TO PHILI	_ Didek	- White	<b>—</b> 0.40				
				Si	ubtotal	=_	
(San Francisco Tax	Rate: 8.5 %	- multiply	subtotal b	y .085)	Tax	= _	
					Total	=_	
Credit Card Information	on						
Credit Card: UVISA	☐ MasterCa	ard $\square$ A	American Ext	oress [	Discover		
Credit Card: UVISA UMasterCard UAmerican Express UDis Card Number: Expiration:						Security Co	vde:
Card Member's Name:							
Card Member's Billing Ac							
Card Member's City, State							
Email Address (in case of							
Telephone Number (in cas	e of problem):						
Signature:				D	oto:		